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SPORTGERÄTE - Prüfprotokoll 
STIELE 

 

VEREIN:       

 

Startnr.: 
      

Wettbewerb:       
 

  
 

Klasse:  Herren  Damen
 siehe IER – Abb.8 

 

Lfd. 
Nr. 

Registriernummer 
Jahres- 
kenn- 

buchstabe 

Art 
K = Kunststoff,  

St = Stahl,  
T = Titan 

Hersteller Spieler 

1                               

2                               

3                               

4                               

5                               

6                               

7                               

8                               

9                               

10      

11      

12                               

 
 
Prüfer/in: 

 

Durchgeführt am:  

Ort:  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Unterschrift Mannschaftsführer/in Unterschrift Prüfer/in 
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